LIST OF HOLIDAYS

MONTH DATE DAY OCCASION TYPE DAYS
April 04/04/2023 Tuesday Mahavir Jayanti Gazetted 1
07/04/2023 Friday Good Friday Gazetted 1
14/04/2023 Friday Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti Gazetted 1
22/04/2023 Saturday Parshuram Jayanti / Ramzan Eid Gazetted 1
01/05/2023 To Monday _
May 04/06/2023 Sunday Summer Vacation Gazetted 35
June 29/06/2023 Thursday Bakri Eid Gazetted 1
12/07/2023 Tuesday Founders Day Local 1
July 29/07/2023 Saturday Muharram Gazetted 1
15/08/2023 Tuesday Independence Day Gazetted 1
August 16/08/2023 Wednesday Pateti Gazetted 1
30/08/2023 Wednesday Raksha Bandhan Gazetted 1
07/09/2023% Thursday Janmasthami Gazetted 1
19/09/2023 Friday Jain Sanvatsari / Ganesh Chaturthi | Gazetted 1
September , _

28/09/2023 Thursday Eid-E-Milad / Anant Chaudash Gazetted 1
02/10/2023 Maonday Gandhi Jayanti Gazetted 1
24/10/2023 Tuesday Dusshera Gazetted 1
October 31/10/2023 Monday Sardar Patel Jayanti Gazetted 1
November Diwali Vacation ( 08/11/2023 to 28/11/2023) Gazetted 21
December | 25/12/2023 Monday Christmas 1
01/01/2024 Monday Calendar New Year Local 1
January 15/01/2024 Monday Next day of Makar Sankranti Local 1
26/01/2024 Friday Republic day Gazetted 1

February No Holiday
08/03/2024 Friday Maha Shivratri Gazetted 1
March 26/03/2024 Tuesday Dhuleti Local 1
29/03/2024 Friday Good Friday Gazetted 1
Accidental Leave 0
Total Holidays 79

Holiday comes on Sunday:
(1) 14/01/2024 - Makar Sankranti




CALENDAR OF EVENTS AND CELEBRATIONS

MONTH DATE DAY CELEBRATION

0570471073 Wednesday Welcome day for learners (Prep-12)

April 18/04/2023 Tuesday World Heritage Day ( 6-12)
22/04/2023 Saturday Earth Day ( Prep)
23/04/2023 Sunday World Book Day (1-5)
05/06/2023 Monday World Environment Day ( Prep-12)
08/06/2023 Thursday World Ocean Day ( Prep )

June 18/06/2023 Sunday Fathers Day ( Prep-12)
21/06/2023 Wednesday International Yoga Day ( Prep-12)
01/07/2023 Saturday Doctor’s Day ( Prep-12)
03/07/2023 Monday International Plastic Bag Free Day ( Prep-12)
07/07/2023 Friday Global Forgiveness Day ( Prep )

July 12/07/2023 Wednesday Founder’s Day ( Prep-12)
26/07/2023 Wednesday Kargil Vijay Diwas (6-12)
28/07/2023 Friday Waorld Nature Conservation Day (1-5)
15/08/2023 Tuesday Independence Day ( Prep-12)

August 19/08/2023 Saturday World Humanitarian Day (6-12)
29/08/2023 Tuesday National Sports Day ( Prep-12)
31/08/2023 Thursday World Sanskrit Day (1-5)
05/09/2023 Tuesday Teacher’s Day (Prep-12)
10/09/2023 Sunday Grand Parent’s Day ( Prep )
September 14/09/2023 Thursday Hin(?i Diwas (6-12)

15/09/2023 Friday Engineers Day (6-12)
21/059/2023 Thursday International Day Of Peace ( Prep)
23/09/2023 Saturday International Day Of Sign Language (1-5)




CALENDAR OF EVENTS AND CELEBRATIONS

MONTH DATE DAY CELEBRATION
04/10/2023 Tuesday World Animal Weltare Day ( Prep )
08/10/2023 Sunday Indian Air Force Day (6-12)
October 12/10/2023 Thursday Maker's Day ( Prep - 12 )
16/10/2023 Monday World Food Day (1-5)
07/11/2023 Tuesday National Cancer Awareness Day (6-12)
07/11/2023 Tuesday Diwali Celebration ( Prep-12)
November .
14/11/2023 Tuesday Children Day (Prep-12)
23/11/2023 Thursday International Thanks Giving Day (1-5)
02/12/2023 Saturday World Computer Literacy Day (6-12)
04/12/2023 Monday Indian Navy Day (6-12)
14/12/2023 Thursday National Energy Conservation Day ( Prep )
December 22/12/2023 Friday National Mathematics Day (1-5)
23/12/2023 Saturday Farntner’s Day ( Prep)
23/12/2023 Christmas Day ( Prep)
12/01/2024 Friday National Youth ‘Day( 6- 1‘2 )
January Makar Sankranti Celebration ( Prep-5)
25/01/2024 Thursday Voter Day (6-12)
26/01/2024 Friday Republic Day ( Prep-12)
10/02/2024 Saturday World Pulses Day ( 1-5)
February 21/02/2024 Wednesday International Mother language Day ( Prep- 5)
28/02/2024 Wednesday National Science Day (6-12)




LIST OF COMPETITIONS

MONTH PRE-PRIMARY GRADE 1TO 5 GRADE 6 TO 12
Qrigami/Puppet Roll-up the Sleeves )
June Making Competition ( Up Cycling Clothes ) Elocution
Nanhe Kavi ( Hindi .
July Kavita) Competition Spell Bee Competition GGS Talent Hunt
Clay Moulding Shloka Recitation .
August Competition ( GEETAJI ADHYAY WITH ESSENCE ) Quiz
Maker’s Day } .
October Competition Maker's Day Maker's Day
Best Out of Waste
November ( Creative Art) GGS Master Chef GGS Master Chef
Competition
Gajerian Got Talent Around the world . -
December Competition ( Mono Act) Digital Acvertising
Around the world
January Speech Competition Folk Dance Doodle for Google
Mr.and Ms. Future Break the Gl
February |(Dress up and speech) Power of Speech ( Elocution ) reax the Glass

Competition

with ideas




